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IEEE 802.3u. |EEE 802.3z. IEEE 802.3. IEEE 802.1D .
IEEE 802.1W. |EEE 802.1s . IEEE 802.3x . IEEE 802.1Q .
IEEE 802.1p. |EEE 802.1x
#n
J4FH O, 100Base-FXik O ( SC/FC/ST)
1000Base—Xif O ( SC/FC/ST)
RJ45$E0 : 10/100Base-T(X)isd, MDI/MDI-XE &R
B 0. RS232/485/422% 0
A E . 300-921600bps
AL None. Odd. Even, Mark, Space
HIERL. 5. 6. 7. 8
I 1. 2
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BRENLEZL: 100m
S Bk
B, 1310nm  20/40/60Km
1550nm  80/100/120Km
£ . 1310nm 2Km
TR
KRR
BIMLEIED. 148810pps
TIkMgEED . 1488095pps
FRER. FHEL
MACHb3IEZS 8] . 8K
Z1F2E: 1Mb
B 7.6G
AWK 16328

R FRUEHRA A
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REAR: SHARE

HMR

R~ (W>=<H>D) : 70mm>150mm>100mm
AR

250mmx205mmx108mm

TERRER

TERE. -40°C ~85°C
FHEEE . -40°C ~85°C
HXHEE . 0~95% (FTLEEE)

TR
EMI
FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS:;
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)

(

IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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UT-65208F-6T2SC-4DF-MNF - 4% 28 - 6% SC
UT-65208F-8T-4DT-MNF A& - - - 8 -
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